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Facility-Capital Improvement Unit
Fac-Capital Improvement Unit 1,599.4 1,599.41,587.8 0.0%0.0

1,599.4RDU Total: 1,587.8 1,599.4 0.0%0.0
Administration and Support

Office of the Commissioner 1,443.5 1,443.51,306.1 0.0%0.0
Administrative Services 5,206.8 5,081.85,010.0 -2.4%-125.0
Information Technology MIS 2,425.1 2,425.12,392.9 0.0%0.0
Research and Records 1,146.2 1,146.21,123.6 0.0%0.0
DOC State Facilities Rent 289.9 289.9289.9 0.0%0.0

10,386.5RDU Total: 10,122.5 10,511.5 -1.2%-125.0
Population Management

Overtime and Incentive Costs 7,500.0 7,500.00.0 0.0%0.0
Recruitment and Retention 563.3 563.3765.1 0.0%0.0
Correctional Academy 1,598.1 1,598.12,034.6 0.0%0.0
Institution Director's Office 2,067.7 2,067.717,393.7 0.0%0.0
Classification and Furlough 1,257.3 1,257.31,233.4 0.0%0.0
Out-of-State Contractual 300.0 300.0300.0 0.0%0.0
Inmate Transportation 4,224.8 4,224.83,677.9 0.0%0.0
Point of Arrest 628.7 628.7628.7 0.0%0.0
Anchorage Correctional Complex 15,623.9 15,623.915,420.9 0.0%0.0
Anvil Mtn Correctional Center 7,652.1 7,652.17,558.8 0.0%0.0
Combined Hiland Mtn Corr Ctr 16,697.6 16,697.616,487.3 0.0%0.0
Fairbanks Correctional Center 13,474.8 13,474.813,305.4 0.0%0.0
Goose Creek Correctional Center 45,378.6 45,378.645,279.7 0.0%0.0
Ketchikan Correctional Center 5,176.3 5,176.35,106.0 0.0%0.0
Lemon Creek Correctional Ctr 11,398.4 11,398.411,247.2 0.0%0.0
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Population Management
Mat-Su Correctional Center 7,386.4 7,386.47,291.7 0.0%0.0
Palmer Correctional Center 17,496.5 17,496.516,811.2 0.0%0.0
Spring Creek Correctional Ctr 25,622.9 25,622.925,314.7 0.0%0.0
Wildwood Correctional Center 16,911.5 16,911.516,682.4 0.0%0.0
Yukon-Kuskokwim Corr Center 10,677.8 10,677.810,564.3 0.0%0.0
Pt.MacKenzie Correctional Farm 4,757.8 4,757.84,693.0 0.0%0.0
Probat &Parole Dir Office 1,010.5 1,010.5995.0 0.0%0.0
Pre-Trial Services 11,786.6 11,786.616,036.5 0.0%0.0
Statewide Probation and Parole 18,155.4 18,155.417,806.4 0.0%0.0
Regional and Community Jails 10,000.0 10,000.010,000.0 0.0%0.0
Parole Board 1,990.8 1,990.81,960.2 0.0%0.0

259,337.8RDU Total: 268,594.1 259,337.8 0.0%0.0
Community Residential Centers

Community Residential Centers 15,648.3 15,648.319,717.9 0.0%0.0
15,648.3RDU Total: 19,717.9 15,648.3 0.0%0.0

Electronic Monitoring
Electronic Monitoring 2,054.0 2,054.02,250.9 0.0%0.0

2,054.0RDU Total: 2,250.9 2,054.0 0.0%0.0
Health and Rehabilitation Services

Health and Rehab Director's Ofc 1,639.2 1,639.21,441.0 0.0%0.0
Physical Health Care 45,407.8 45,407.852,251.9 0.0%0.0
Behavioral Health Care 11,211.2 11,211.211,028.2 0.0%0.0
Substance Abuse Treatment Pgm 5,481.0 5,481.05,472.9 0.0%0.0
Sex Offender Management Progr 1,041.7 1,041.71,027.0 0.0%0.0
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Health and Rehabilitation Services
Reentry Unit 797.9 797.9786.1 0.0%0.0

65,578.8RDU Total: 72,007.1 65,578.8 0.0%0.0
Offender Habilitation

Education Programs 28.3 28.328.1 0.0%0.0
28.3RDU Total: 28.1 28.3 0.0%0.0

Recidivism Reduction Grants
Recidivism Reduction Grants 1,003.8 253.83.8 -74.7%-750.0

253.8RDU Total: 3.8 1,003.8 -74.7%-750.0
24 Hour Institutional Utilities

24 Hr Institutional Utilities 11,662.6 11,662.611,662.6 0.0%0.0
11,662.6RDU Total: 11,662.6 11,662.6 0.0%0.0

Other:

Total Funds:
Federal:

385,974.8 367,424.5 366,549.5 -875.0 -0.2%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%

Designated General (DGF:
Unrestricted General (UGF): 385,974.8 367,424.5 366,549.5 -875.0 -0.2%

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0%
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